
$4,499,000 - 2708 Nw 75th St, Boca Raton
MLS® #RX-11058512 

$4,499,000
6 Bedroom, 7.00 Bathroom, 5,392 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

Royal Palm Polo, Boca Raton, FL

Exquisite in every detail, this completely
renovated and redesigned 6-bedroom, 7
bathrooms custom one-story estate in the
prestigious gated community of Royal Palm
Polo Signature Collection is designed with a
thoughtful 3-way split floor plan. Long lake
vistas, southern exposure 4 car garage with
epoxy flooring and custom cabinets, whole
house generator, impact glass and more.Upon
entering, you'll be captivated by the marble
flooring, custom fixtures, and striking tray
ceilings that enhance the home's
contemporary elegance. The expansive
master suite, tucked away in its own private
wing, features two walk-in closets, a
spa-inspired bathroom with dual sinks, two
private water closets, and a shared
glass-enclosed shower, along with a private
breakfast bar complete with a fridge and sink

Built in 2015

Essential Information

MLS® # RX-11058512

Price $4,499,000

Bedrooms 6

Bathrooms 7.00

Full Baths 5

Half Baths 2

Square Footage 5,392

Acres 0.00



Year Built 2015

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Detached

Style Ranch

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 2708 Nw 75th St

Area 4650

Subdivision Royal Palm Polo

City Boca Raton

County Palm Beach

State FL

Zip Code 33496

Amenities

Amenities Basketball, Clubhouse, Community Room, Exercise Room, Manager on
Site, Pickleball, Pool, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Tennis, Spa-Hot Tub,
Bike Storage, Playground

Utilities Cable, 3-Phase Electric, Gas Natural, Public Sewer, Public Water,
Underground

Parking Driveway, Garage - Attached

# of Garages 4

View Lake, Pool

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Lake

Has Pool Yes

Pool Heated, Inground, Salt Water, Spa

Interior

Interior Features Bar, Built-in Shelves, Foyer, French Door, Cook Island, Laundry Tub,
Pantry, Split Bedroom, Volume Ceiling, Walk-in Closet, Wet Bar

Appliances Auto Garage Open, Central Vacuum, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, Range - Gas, Refrigerator, Smoke Detector, Wall Oven,
Washer, Water Heater - Gas, Ice Maker, Fire Alarm, Generator Whle
House

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central, Electric

# of Stories 1

Stories 1.00



Exterior

Exterior Features Auto Sprinkler, Covered Patio, Fence, Outdoor Shower, Zoned Sprinkler,
Built-in Grill, Custom Lighting, Summer Kitchen

Lot Description 1/4 to 1/2 Acre

Windows Impact Glass, Plantation Shutters

Roof S-Tile, Barrel

Construction CBS

School Information

Elementary Calusa Elementary School

Middle Omni Middle School

High Spanish River Community High School

Additional Information

Zoning R1D(ci

HOA Fees 820

Listing Details

Listing Office Lang Realty/ BR
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